Dimensions in mm.
25.4 mm =  1 inch
2C-PZC-CR POLISHED ZINC CHROMATIZED pressed steel double ballrace swivel yoke
Best Value Standard & Stainless Steel
Institutional Casters for Every Application
• AALAS
• Animal Cages
• Hotel & Catering Equipment

• Retort (RT)
• Rubber, Conductive (CSR)
• Rubber, Cushion (CR)
• Rubber, Hard (HR)
• Rubber, Soft (SR)
• Rubber, Extra Soft Flat Tread (XSF)
• Rubber, Extra Soft Round Tread (XSR)
• Urethane on Nylon (URN)
WHEEL TYPES
All wheels are available with Precision Ball Bearings, Delrin Bushings and Roller Bearings.
Acorn Industrial Products Co   l   P: 800.523.5474   l   F: 800.782.6780   l   www.acornindprod.com   l   acorn@acornindprod.com
2C-PZC-CR Hole Type H3
Diameter Width Capacity OAH Swivel Lead Swivel Part Number
Wheel Type (Wheel Code) (in.) (mm.) (lbs.) (mm.) (mm.) Add 27, 28, R or 41**
KRYPTONIC™ (KR) WITH PRECISION BALL BEARINGS (28)
3 30 130 107 33 2C-PZC-CR-H3-KR-03028-S
4 30 175 135 40.5 2C-PZC-CR-H3-KR-04028-S
5 30 220 161 39 2C-PZC-CR-H3-KR-05028-S
THERMOPLASTIC URETHANE (TUN) NYLON CORE OR (TUB) POLYOLEFIN CORE WITH PRECISION BALL BEARINGS (28)
3 32 110 107 33 2C-PZC-CR-H3-TUB-03028-S
4 32 175 135 40.5 2C-PZC-CR-H3-TUN-04028-S
5 32 220 161 39.5 2C-PZC-CR-H3-TUN-05028-S
6 32 240 189.5 50 2C-PZC-CR-H3-TUN-06028-S
URETHANE TREAD (URN) ON NYLON CORE WITH PRECISION BALL BEARINGS (28)
3 25 130 107 33 2C-PZC-CR-H3-URN-03028-S
4 28 220 135 40.5 2C-PZC-CR-H3-URN-04028-S
5 28 275 161 39 2C-PZC-CR-H3-URN-05028-S
ELASTIC RUBBER (ERB) ON PRESS STEEL HUB WITH METAL THREAD GARDS AND PRECISION BALL BEARINGS (28)
4 32 175 135 40.5 2C-PZC-CR-H3-ERB-04028-S
5 32 220 161 39 2C-PZC-CR-H3-ERB-05028-S
6 32 245 167 45 2C-PZC-CR-H3-ERB-06028-S
THERMOPLASTIC RUBBER (TPR) ON POLYOLEFIN CORE WITH PLASTIC THREAD GARDS AND PRECISION BALL BEARINGS (28)
3 30 130 107 33 2C-PZC-CR-H3-TPR-03028-S
4 30 175 135 40.5 2C-PZC-CR-H3-TPR-04028-S
5 30 220 161 39 2C-PZC-CR-H3-TPR-05028-S
6 30 245 167 45 2C-PZC-CR-H3-TPR-06028-S
ADVANCED GREY RUBBER (AN) ON POLYOLEFIN CORE WITH DONUT TREADS AND PRECISION BALL BEARINGS (28)
3 32 130 107 33 2C-PZC-CR-H3-AN-03028-S
4 32 175 135 40.5 2C-PZC-CR-H3-AN-04028-S
5 32 220 161 39 2C-PZC-CR-H3-AN-05028-S
6 32 245 167 45 2C-PZC-CR-H3-AN-06028-S
WHITE POLYOLEFIN (PW) SOLID WHITE POLYOLEFIN WITH PRECISION BALL BEARINGS (28)
3 32 130 107 33 2C-PZC-CR-H3-PW-03028-S
4 32 175 135 40.5 2C-PZC-CR-H3-PW-04028-S
5 32 220 161 39 2C-PZC-CR-H3-PW-05028-S
6 32 245 167 45 2C-PZC-CR-H3-PW-06028-S
02C-PZC CASTER SPECIFICATIONS (HOLE TYPE H3)
• Advantage TPR Round (AR)
• Advantage TPR Flat (AF)
• Advantage Heat Round (AHR)